Silver Blades Skating Club

Spring Season 2022 - Schedule and Pricing

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Important Notes:

Level
Open

Synchro Ice time (tryouts, etc.)

Open

Senior
CANSKATE
Prelim
Intermediate
Open
CANSKATE
Open

Prelim
Intermediate
Intermediate and Senior
Senior

Open

Adult

Open
CANSKATE (small group)
CANSKATE
Prelim
CANSKATE
Intermediate
Senior

Synchro Ice time (tryouts, etc.)

Open

Senior
CANSKATE
Prelim
Intermediate
CANSKATE

Session
Start

3:40 PM
5:00 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:50 PM
8:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:55 PM
3:25PM
4:45 PM
5:55PM
7:05 PM
8:15PM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
7:55 AM
9:05 AM
10:05 AM
11:25 AM
12:50 PM
7:50 AM
8:55 AM
10:05 AM
11:05 AM
12:15 PM
1:25 PM

Session

End
4:50 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:50 PM
9:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
4:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:55 PM
8:05 PM
9:15 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:50 PM
5:40 PM
6:30 PM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
11:15 AM
12:40 PM
2:15 PM
8:45 AM
9:55 AM
10:55 AM
12:05 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM

Session

Length
1:10
1:00
0:50
1:00
0:50
1:00
1:00
1:35
0:50
1:10
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:05
0:40
0:50
1:00
0:50
1:10
1:15
1:25
0:55
1:00
0:50
1:00
1:00
0:50

Number
of weeks

Price
(basedon  Max
ratio) Skaters

$

136

provided separately
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104
120
168
152
120
168
168
136
152
120
120
120

96

96
102.40
134.40
134.40
121.60
134.40
108.80
115.20

provided separately

$

$
$
$
$
$

-Season starts Monday March 21st and ends Friday April 22nd. Ice show practices start on Saturday April 23rd.
Exclusions as follows:

- Friday April 15th (Good Friday)
- Registration opens on Friday February 18th at 6pm. First come, first serve basis.
- Ice Show dress rehersal: May 12th ; Ice show May 13th (7pm) & May 14th (1pm and 7pm)
- A test day will be scheduled prior to the start of ice show practices (date TBD).

89.60
96
134.40
121.60
96
134.40

- Club Membership fee of $20 per family in addition to the above fees (only for new families who didn't pay the $50 for for the regular season).

- For Starkate Skaters: Please discuss and confirm your skater's level with your coach.

Prelim: Star 1-2
Intermediate: Star 3-4-5
Senior: Star 5+

20

20
20
50
33
25
20
50
20
33
25
20
20
20
20
20
30
50
33
50
25
20

20
20
50
33
25
50



