Silver Blades Skating Club Spring Season 2022 - Schedule and Pricing

Day	Level	Session Start	Session End	Session Length	Number of weeks	Price (based on ratio)		Max Skaters	
Monday	Open	3:40 PM	4:50 PM	1:10	5	\$	136		20
	Synchro Ice time (tryouts, etc.)	5:00 PM	6:00 PM				vided se	parately	20
Tuesday	Open	3:40 PM	4:30 PM)) 5)	\$	104		20
	Senior CANSKATE	4:40 PM 5:50 PM	5:40 PM 6:40 PM			\$ \$	120 168		20 50
	Prelim		7:50 PM			\$ \$			
	Intermediate	6:50 PM 8:00 PM	9:00 PM			\$ \$	152 120		33 25
Wednesday	Open	3:10 PM	4:45 PM	1:35	5 5	\$	168		20
	CANSKATE	4:55 PM	5:45 PM	0:50		\$	168		50
Thursday	Open	3:25 PM		1:10		\$	136		20
	Prelim	4:45 PM		-)	\$	152		33
	Intermediate	5:55 PM	6:55 PM			\$	120		25
	Intermediate and Senior	7:05 PM	8:05 PM		-	\$	120		20
	Senior	8:15 PM	9:15 PM	1:00		\$	120		20
Friday	Open	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	1:00		\$	96		20
	Adult	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	1:00)	\$	96		20
	Open	3:45 PM	4:50 PM	1:05	4	\$	102.40		20
	CANSKATE (small group)	5:00 PM	5:40 PM	0:40		\$	134.40		30
	CANSKATE	5:40 PM	6:30 PM	0:50)	\$	134.40		50
Saturday	Prelim	7:55 AM	8:55 AM	1:00)	\$	121.60		33
	CANSKATE	9:05 AM	9:55 AM	0:50		\$	134.40		50
	Intermediate	10:05 AM	11:15 AM	1:10) 4	\$	108.80		25
	Senior	11:25 AM	12:40 PM	_		\$	115.20		20
	Synchro Ice time (tryouts, etc.)	12:50 PM	2:15 PM			•	vided se	parately	
Sunday	Open	7:50 AM	8:45 AM	0:55		\$	89.60		20
	Senior	8:55 AM	9:55 AM			\$	96		20
	CANSKATE	10:05 AM	10:55 AM	0:50	4	\$	134.40		50
	Prelim	11:05 AM	12:05 PM			\$	121.60		33
	Intermediate	12:15 PM	1:15 PM	1:00		\$	96		25
	CANSKATE	1:25 PM	2:15 PM	0:50		\$	134.40		50

Important Notes:

- -Season starts Monday March 21st and ends Friday April 22nd. Ice show practices start on Saturday April 23rd. Exclusions as follows:
- Friday April 15th (Good Friday)
- Registration opens on Friday February 18th at 6pm. First come, first serve basis.
- Ice Show dress rehersal: May 12th; Ice show May 13th (7pm) & May 14th (1pm and 7pm)
- A test day will be scheduled prior to the start of ice show practices (date TBD).
- Club Membership fee of \$20 per family in addition to the above fees (only for new families who didn't pay the \$50 for for the regular season).
- For Starkate Skaters: Please discuss and confirm your skater's level with your coach.

Intermediate: Star 3-4-5

Senior: Star 5+

Prelim: Star 1-2